PORM No. SU-Oregoe Trust Deed Serves-TEUSTER'S	DEED OF RECONVEYANCE. COPYRIGH	T 1991 STRUENS NESS LAW PUBLISHING CO., PORTLAND, OR STRU
[∞] 40756	K-43637 DEED OF RECONVEYANCE	Vol. <u>1192</u> Page 2596
certain trust deed datedNovemb n Oregon non-profit corporat in the Mortgage Records of	er 19.91, executed ion, dba Plum Ridge and P amath County, Oregon ument/fee/file/instrument/microfilm	gned trustee or successor trustee under that and delivered by West Living Centers, In Conduct on January 2, 1992, , in book/reef/volume No. M92 at No. (indicate which),
The SE ¹ NE ¹ of Section 20, Tow Meridian, SAVING AND EXCEPTIN Dregon, acting by and through leed recorded July 28, 1961, Klamath County, Oregon, AND A conveyed to Presbyterian Inte corporation, by Deed Volume 3	NG therefrom the portion con h the Oregon State Board of in Volume 331 of Deeds page ALSO SAVING AND EXCEPTING th ercommunity Hospital, Inc.,	veyed to State of Higher Education, by 299, records of erefrom that portion an Oregon non-profit
20		
having received from the benefician secured by the trust deed has been a out any covenant or warranty, exp held by the undersigned in and to In construing this instrument	n fully paid and performed, hereby do press or implied, to the person or per the described premises by virtue of t and whenever its context so requir	quest to reconvey, reciting that the obligation bes grant, bargain, sell and convey, but with- sons legally entitled thereto, all of the estate the trust deed.
corporation, it has caused its name ized to do so by its Board of Direct DATED	to be signed and its seal, it any, affin tors.	H COUNTY TITLE COMPANY
STATE OI	F OREGON, County ofKla	Trustee Trustee math)ss.
This	s instrument was acknowledged before	e me on
by	Trudie Durant	
OFFICIAL SEAL	Klamath County Title	Company
NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION NO. 009374 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT.08, 19	My commissi	ion expires 1/8/95
	195 My commissi	STATE OF OREGON,
	SPACE RESERVE FOR RECORDER'S U	STATE OF OREGON, County of
COMMISSION NO. 009374 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES SEPT. 08, 19 TRUSTEE'S NAME AND AD TO: After recording return to: West Living Center, In: 2865. Daggett Street	SPACE RESERVI FOR FOR RECORDER'S UI	STATE OF OREGON, County of Klamath ss. I certify that the within instrument was received for record on the .6th. day of Feb